
9-10
12-14
16-19

Brazil/A Zambia} a 
Chile/Gonzalez 
AHCCW Chairman/ 
Batsanov
President/Arteaga 
Germany/von Wagner 
President/Arteaga
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DateNation/SpeakerPage
22.8.91
22.8.91
22.8.91
22.8.91
22.8.91
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Cuba/Perez Novoa 
Nigeria/Azikiwe 

10-13?14-15 Hungary/Toth
Germany/von Wagner 
Sweden/Hyltenius 
Indonesia/ 
Brotodinigrat 
France/Errera 
Egypt/Zahran

3-6
6-8
15-18
18-24
29-30

22.8.91
22.8.9132-34

35
29.8.91Italy/

Negretto Cambiaso 
Democratic People's 
Republic of Korea/Ri 
President/Arteaga

3-6
29.8.917 ? 9-10
29.8.9116-17
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